11913684
4552254

11285486
11842723
12686356
12507592
11761146
9826501

10701251
2840085

11835496
11222519
9875681

5033695

4839566

10326322
11252808
12679215
11893985
15014024
12507564
2908486

11760465
10299607
11914751
12682456
14489947
14567930
14753156
12507780
12750970
14802511
10346933
12518987
13644503
11910166
11760941
8023900

11250831
10804631
11238083
12507967
13716750
12507477
12518094

Entregou o Exercicio 1

Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim

Nota: Exercicio 1

8,00

7,50
8,50

7,50
1,00

7,00

9,00
8,50
7,00

7,50
2,50
5,50

5,50
8,50
1,00
7,50
5,50
8,00

8,50
7,00
4,50

8,50
4,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
5,00

6,50
8,50

10,00
8,00



10892530
5206270

11250192
11374266
7639291

11224716
11918115
12507626
12508760
12040501
12686825
10685956
11285430
5505990

10333737
9828333

12686676
12564134
14546673
11250723
10264783
11913044
14586403
5940227

10752300
7148310

14683603
11841340
11760635
4753324

12508082
12525860
11890130
13682548
12507310
6426868

11201151
13864270
11250622
11250171
11842491
10763612
11368213
11930680
11761000
11842125
12655834

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

5,00
7,50

6,00
4,00

8,50
7,00

9,00
7,50
3,50
7,50
3,50
9,50
9,00
8,50
4,50
8,50
4,50

8,50
8,00
9,00
3,50
7,50
8,50
7,50

9,00
7,50

9,50
8,00

8,00

3,50

7,00



11778878
14684100
12687090
13647962
14711124
14753094
11285301
11768272
8029538

11206372
11925019
8585922

Nao

Sim
Sim
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim

Arquivo ndo abre.

6,50
9,00
9,50
6,50
8,00

7,50
9,00



